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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
7.07 6.23 6.91 6.11 100000 100000 99482 99542 7295453 7747486 72.95 77.47
0.1 0.13 0.41 0.55 99309 99389 397148 397439 7195971 7647945 72.46 76.94

0.09 0.04 0.47 0.2 99267 99334 496218 496618 6798823 7250506 68.49 72.99
0.3 0.06 1.52 0.3 99220 99314 495722 496493 6302604 6753888 63.52 68

0.47 0.12 2.36 0.61 99069 99284 494758 496265 5806882 6257394 58.61 63.02
0.67 0.38 3.35 1.9 98834 99222 493343 495640 5312124 5761129 53.74 58.06
0.98 0.29 4.9 1.47 98503 99034 491306 494803 4818781 5265489 48.92 53.16
0.92 0.48 4.62 2.4 98020 98887 488965 493842 4327475 4770686 44.14 48.24
1.39 0.66 6.93 3.3 97566 98649 486140 492432 3838510 4276844 39.34 43.35
2.5 1.49 12.45 7.46 96890 98323 481431 489783 3352371 3784412 34.59 38.48

4.29 2.53 21.25 12.59 95683 97590 473330 484875 2870940 3294630 30 33.76
7.66 4.24 37.67 21.03 93649 96361 459426 476735 2397610 2809754 25.6 29.15

13.63 6.49 66.05 31.99 90121 94333 435725 464122 1938183 2333020 21.5 24.73
19 9.26 90.95 45.34 84169 91315 401704 446225 1502459 1868898 17.85 20.46

27.18 16.19 127.71 78 76513 87175 358136 418873 1100755 1422673 14.38 16.31
45.17 31.09 203.8 144.83 66741 80375 299700 372771 742619 1003800 11.12 12.48
76.03 58.44 320.21 255.93 53139 68734 223154 299691 442919 631029 8.33 9.18

124.44 109.59 471.47 428.79 36123 51142 138036 200887 219765 331338 6.08 6.47
217.94 198.51 679.28 643.7 19092 29213 81729 130451 81729 130451 4.28 4.46
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